DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SPHERE FLUIDICS LIMITED

SPHERE HOLDINGS LTD

SPHERE LONDON LIMITED

SPHERE MEDICAL LIMITED

SPHERE MEDICAL HOLDING PLC

SPHERE PROPERTY 4 LIMITED

SPHERES AND PLASTICS LTD.
SPHEREUNIT LIMITED

SPHERE YACHTING LTD

SPHERE YACHTING LTD

SPHERICAL CONSULTANTS LTD
SPHERICAL CONSULTANTS LTD
SPHERICAL CONSULTANTS LTD

SPHERON ARCHITECTS LIMITED

SPH FITNESS LIMITED

THE SPHINX THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
SPH PROPERTY SERVICES (GY) LIMITED
SPH TRADING LIMITED

SPH TRADING LIMITED

SPH TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
SPHYNX CONTRACTING LTD

SPHYRAL LTD

SPI APPLETON LIMITED

SPI APPLETON LIMITED

SPICA CONSULTING LTD

SPICA TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS LTD
SPICATTO CONTRACTING LTD

SPICATTO CONTRACTING LTD

THE SPICE BARN LTD

SPICE BAZAR LTD

SPICE BAZAR LTD

SPICE COTTAGE (NORTHWEST) LTD
SPICED OUT LTD

SPICED OUT LTD

SPICE FOR UK LIMITED

SPICE GRILL MARGATE LTD

SPICE HEAVEN CHIPPENHAM LIMITED
SPICE HEAVEN CHIPPENHAM LIMITED
SPICE ISLAND CHILLI LTD

SPICE ISLAND CHILLI LTD

THE SPICE IS RIGHT GROUP LIMITED
SPICE LONDON LIMITED

SPICE MAHAL LTD

SPICE MAHAL LTD

SPICE NEW MEDIA LIMITED

SPICE (NW) LTD

SPICE (NW) LTD

SPICE OF BENGAL INDIAN CUISINE
LIMITED

SPICE OF CHIGWELL LIMITED

SPICE OF ROCHDALE LTD

SPICE PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SPICE QUAY MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
SPICER HENDERSON LIMITED

SPICER LATHAM LIMITED

SPICERS DOMESTIC SERVICES LIMITED

07167872
03731879
10140400
04179507
04179503
08754414
05371160
02534281
10669090
10669090
09271083
09271083
09271083
07529280
09315143
01353652
07974802
10491384
10491384
09646729
10309880
09781179
10666039
10666039
07563028
08563722
10281786
10281786
07558458
10665082
10665082
08237832
10665976
10665976
10052917
10636387
09483101
09483101
10661373
10661373
09907007
03718100
09894035
09894035
08321006
10658566
10658566
08432287

09880313
10041016
07651046
03433935
08263247
06143840
07183062
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14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
12/03/2017
14/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017

09/03/2017
11/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017

S P G HYGIENE LIMITED
SPG IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

S.P. GROUNDWORKS (WESTBURY) LIMITED

S. PHARO LIMITED

SPH ASSESSORS AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SP HEALTH (UK) LIMITED
SPHERECOM LIMITED

SPICERS YARD HADDENHAM MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

SPICE VILLA CHARD LTD
SPICULAEA CONTRACTING LTD
SPICULAEA CONTRACTING LTD
SPICY GRILL (ARDWICK) LTD
SPICY PAPADOM LIMITED

SPICY TASTE LTD

SPICY TASTE LTD

SPICY TASTE LTD

SPIDA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPIDERGOLD LTD

SPIDER VEHICLE ENHANCEMENT LTD
SPIDEX LIMITED

SPIDMECH LTD

SPIDMECH LTD

SPIELZEUGZ LIMITED

SPIERR LTD

SPIERR LTD

SPIERS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
SPIERS FARM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SPIERS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
SPIFFINGCOVERS.COM LTD

SPIKE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SPIKER LIMITED

SPIKES CAVELL ANALYTIC LIMITED
SPIKIE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPILLERS LIMITED

SPILLERS OF CHARD LIMITED
SPILLERS OVERSEAS LIMITED
SPILLER STUDIOS LTD
SPILLGUARD LTD

SPILL RISK GROUP HOLDINGS LTD
SPILL STUDIOS LTD

SPILOTANTHA CONTRACTING LTD
SPILOTANTHA CONTRACTING LTD
SPINA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SPINAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SPINAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
THE SPINAL EXPERT LIMITED
SPINAL INJURIES ASSOCIATION
SPINAL INJURY DOCTORS LIMITED
SPIN ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
SPINARETT LTD

SPINDAL CONTRACTING LTD
SPINDAL CONTRACTING LTD
SPINDLES WOOD TURNING LIMITED
SPINDRIFT WEBS LTD

SPINE & EYE LTD

07553985
08938238
06044569
06136414
05064456
07386197
03943573
07560507

09630545
10459074
10459074
09354273
06341623
08296777
08296777
08296777
10025551
09907799
08573900
06134124
10660280
10660280
09469399
10664599
10664599
10324537
07193710
09969900
08435486
08858780
10014136
04917291
10028964
00024021
02049497
00069723
08565699
09470626
07186225
07864064
10457955
10457955
05966517
04777421
04777421
08417403
03175203
05060490
07969325
05362845
10436064
10436064
09994328
08952191
09634860

14/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
11/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
12/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017



